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1

Howard Johnson

427 William St., Buffalo 14204

 716-842-0490

 854-5722

  howard.johnson@erie.gov

2

April Baskin

790 East Delevan Ave., Buffalo 14215

 716-894-0914
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mailto:bmw@erie.gov
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 716-896-1463

  mailto:timothy.whalen@hotmail.com

3

Lisa Chimera

1701 Hertel Ave., Buffalo 14216

 716-832-0493

 716-832-0494

lisa.chimera@erie.gov

 

4

Kevin Hardwick
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mailto:timothy.whalen@hotmail.com
mailto:peter.savage@erie.gov
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92 Franklin,4th Flr

 Buffalo 14202

 716-858-8672

 716-858-8895

kevin.hardwick@erie.gov

5

Jeanne Vinal

4549 Main St., #203, Amherst 14226

 716-836-0198

 716-836-0199

Jeanne.vinal@erie.gov
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mailto:kevin.hardwick@erie.gov
mailto:Thomas.loughran@erie.gov
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6

Edward Rath III

92 Franklin, 4th Flr

Buffalo 14202

 716-858-8676

 716-858-8895

 

Edward.rath@erie.gov

 

7

Patrick Burke

1214 Walden Ave., Cheektowaga 14211
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mailto:Edward.rath@erie.gov
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 716-893-4385

 716-894-4539

  Patrick.burke@erie.gov

8

Frank Tadaro

92 Franklin, 4th Floor

Buffalo, NY 14202 

716-858-8856

716-858-8895

  frank.tadaro@erie.gov

9
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mailto:Patrick.burke@erie.gov
mailto:ted.morton@erie.gov
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John Gilmour

92 Franklin, 4th Flr

Buffalo 14202

 716-858-8671

 716-858-8895

  john.gilmour@erie.gov

10

Joseph Lorigo

92 Franklin, 4th Floor Buffalo, 14202

 716-858-8922

716-858-8818

joseph.lorigo@erie.gov
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mailto:lynne.dixon@erie.gov
mailto:joseph.lorigo@erie.gov
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11

John Mills

92 Franklin, 4th Floor Buffalo, 14202

 716-858-8850

 716-585-8895

john.mills@erie.gov
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mailto:john.mills@erie.gov
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 Mark Polancarz

95 Franklin,16th Flr

Buffalo 14202

  716-858-8500

 

  County Executive
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 Association of Counties

 518-465-1473 
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 Erie Co. Legislature Office

 716-858-7500

 716-858-8895
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